
MARY
Electric bed

Aesthetic bed of high range of 2 bodies with very 
stable and robust structure.

Equipped with an engine that allows to adjust 
the height. Manually adjustable backrest.Wheels 
for easy scrolling included.

MATERIAL

High quality PU upholstery.
High density padding very comfortable.

SPECIFICATIONS

Removable headrest cushion and facial hole
Wired control included

COLOUR 
White 

CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION
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125cm
53cm

180-121º

73cm

68-90cm

123-145cm

187cm

210 x 85 x 55cm


